
Manufacturer Progress Lighting
Model P8026‐28QL/35K
Description 4" Downlight Open Trim, Everlume 
Driver Brillia BL26‐120‐DIM‐340
Nominal Power (W) 15W
Dimming Control Line‐voltage, reverse‐phase
Product Range
Test Date 9/29/2010

Dimmer Tested Against: EDIMMOD
Pass/Fail Pass
Best‐Fit Power Profile:
  Minimum ON 2
  Maximum ON 75
   Adjust 100
Light Output Range (vs. non‐dimmed)
  Maximum (Perceived) 97.6%
  Minimum (Perceived) 26.9%
  Minimum (Measured) 0.0%

Linearity Curves (Best‐fit Power Profile Applied):

Observations:
Test conducted with forward‐phase dimmer ‐ causes fixture to buzz.

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

M
ea
su
re
d 
Li
gh

t O
ut
pu

t (
Sc
al
ed

)

Programmed Dimming Percentage

Ideal

EDIMMOD


